BEER

WINE

SPIRITS
(Limited)

CIDERS / CRUISERS

RTD
(Cans only)

SOFT DRINK &
JUICES

POTATO CHIPS

HAPPY HOUR

BAR PRICE LIST AS AT 01.01.25

Pot

Schooner
Stubby

Cask - Red & White

Bottle - Sav Blanc, Chardonnay, Moscato

Champagne (200ml)
Champagne (750ml) (Bottle Only)
Prosecco (750ml) (Bottle Only)

Premium - Seven
Premium - Yellow Tail Red

Bar Mix

Ciders
Vodka Cruisers

Canadian Club & Dry

Jim Beam & Cola

Johnnie Walker Red & Cola
Bundy & Cola

Hard Rated (Solo)
Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Cans

Schweppes Bottles

Orange Juice

Bundeburg Dry Ginger Beer (incl diet)
Non Alcoholic Beer

Gatorade

Bottled Water

FRIDAYS 5:00 - 6:00PM

CASK / HOUSE WINE
POTS
SCHOONERS

Heavy Mid

$5.50
$6.50
$6.50

Glass

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

Bottle

$5.00
$5.00

$7.00
$7.00

15ml

$17.00
$7.00
$16.00
$24.00

$26.00
$22.00

30ml

$6.00

$6.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$3.00

$3.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$1.00

$2.50

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50

$7.50



