BAR PRICE LIST AS AT 01.01.25

	BAR PRICE LIST AS AT 01.01.25		•
		<u>Heavy</u>	<u>Mid</u>
<u>BEER</u>	Pot	\$5.50	\$5.00
	Schooner	\$6.50	\$6.00
	Stubby	\$6.50	\$6.00
		<u>Glass</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
<u>WINE</u>	Cask - Red & White	\$5.00	
	Bottle - Sav Blanc, Chardonnay, Moscato	\$5.00	\$17.00
	Champagne (200ml)		\$7.00
	Champagne (750ml) <mark>(Bottle Only)</mark>		\$16.00
	Prosecco (750ml) <mark>(Bottle Only)</mark>		\$24.00
	Premium - Seven	\$7.00	\$26.00
	Premium - Yellow Tail Red	\$7.00	\$22.00
<u>SPIRITS</u>		<u>15ml</u>	<u>30ml</u>
(Limited)	Bar Mix	\$6.00	\$7.50
<u>CIDERS / CRUISERS</u>	Ciders	\$6.00	
	Vodka Cruisers	\$7.00	
RTD	Canadian Club & Dry	\$8.00	
(Cans only)	Jim Beam & Cola	\$8.00	
	Johnnie Walker Red & Cola	\$8.00	
	Bundy & Cola	\$8.00	
	, Hard Rated (Solo)	\$8.00	
	Alcoholic Ginger Beer	\$8.00	
SOFT DRINK &	Cans	\$3.00	
JUICES	Schweppes Bottles	\$3.00	
	Orange Juice	\$2.50	
	Bundeburg Dry Ginger Beer (incl diet)	\$4.00	
	Non Alcoholic Beer	\$4.50	
	Gatorade	\$4.00	
	Bottled Water	\$1.00	
<u>POTATO CHIPS</u>		\$2.50	
HAPPY HOUR	FRIDAYS 5:00 - 6:00PM		
	CASK / HOUSE WINE	\$4.50	
	POTS	\$4.50	
	SCHOONERS	\$5.50	